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Senator 30m/100ft PVC Coating FIBREGLASS MEASURING TAPE

A high tensile strength fibreglass blade that is both water- and corrosion-proof. It has an easy to read
dual scale (metric and imperial), reinforced blade tip and metal end claw. The tape is presented in an

impact resistant ABS plastic case with flush fitting winding handle and convenient strap handle.
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Specifications Details

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Blade Length

Blade Width
Resistance Properties
Frame Material
Coating

Measurement Standard
Brand

Product Number

Special Features

160mm

27mm

30m

9.5mm
Waterproof
ABS

PVC

Imperial Metric
Senator
SFT030

EEC Class III Lanyard
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